
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

No.

QUOTATION NOTICE

 Sub: -  Quotation for Wall Painting under Safai Apanao Bimari Bhagao campaign

and Swachha Bharat mission 2.0 at various locations and SWM chowkies in

N Ward.

Asstt. Commissioner ‘N’ ward invites lacquer sealed quotations for above work in N ward.

Sr.
No

Quotation No. &
Subject

Ward

Quotation
Deposit
(EMD)
(Rs.)

Cost of quotation
document (Rs.)

(non - refundable)

Sale of Blank Qtn
Document

Due Date for
submission of

sealed quotation

1
AE/N/4164/SWM

dt.07.07.2025
N 3000/-   363 /- + 18%

GST 
i.e. Rs.428/-

Dt.23.07.2025 to
Dt.25.07.2025

(11.00Am to 4.00 Pm)
& on 25.07.2025  at
up to 12.00 pm only.

28.07.2025 up
to 02.00 PM

A complete set of above quotation documents may be purchased by interested parties as mentioned

above at any working day on payment of non-refundable fee of Rs. 363+ 18 % GST i.e Rs.428/- each per set

at the C.F.C. from office of A.E. (S.W.M.) ‘N’ ward.

Quotation deposit (EMD) as above will have to be paid by Bank Draft/ Pay order drawn in favor of

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION or Cash only on any working day up to the last date of

quotation submission (i.e. up to 28.07.2025 before 2.00 pm) due date at C.F.C. of N Ward or any MCGM

ward for which challan will be issued from the office of A.E. (S.W.M.) ‘N’ ward at the address given below.

The EMD will be accepted at CFC of ‘N’ ward or any BMC Ward between 10.00 am to 3.00 pm.

Office of Asstt. Eng. (SWM) ‘N’ ward 

Ground Floor, N ward office Bldg.,

Jawahar Road., Ghatkopar (E) 

Mumbai: 400 077. 

Tel. No. 022 25010161-65, Extension 721 / 722.

Mobile No. 9969683143

The quotation duly lacquer sealed must be submitted before 2.00 p.m. on or before due date and the
same will be opened on 28.07.2025 at 03.00 pm

Note:-  Quotationer  should visit  the  sites before submitting the  quotation.  Finalize the  design /
Theme with AE (SWM) N and submit the art design / Theme at the time of submission. Quotation

will be treated as non responsive, if the site visit report not submitted. 

Sd/-

Asstt. Engr. (SWM)  'N' ward


